Date Sheet

Department of Civil Engineering
Final Term Exam (Winter 2021)
29-May 2021 to 10-June 2021

2 THE
i UNIVERSITY OF

== LAHORE

Date Day Time Cr. Code Subject Count
MATo1104 |Applied Calculus 4
10:00 am - 12:00 pm -
29/05/2021 Saturday CE01206  [Structural Analysis -I 169
12:15pm-2:15pm  |CE03404 |Hydraulics & Irrigation Engineering 158
30/05/2021 Sunday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm |CE01205 |Quantity Surveying & Estimation 174
CSo02113 Computer Programming 191
MATo06305 [Numerical Analysis (Math III) 32
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
31/05/2021 Monday CE03302 [Hydrology & Water Resources Management 7
CE04402 |Environmental Engineering-I1 4
12:15pm-2:15pm |CE01345 |Mechanics of Solids-11 194
10:00 am - 12:00 pm CE02305 Tral'lspor.tatlon plameg & Engineering 7
01/06/2021 Tuesday CEo1103 Engineering Mechanics 188
12:15pm-2:15pm  |CE02408 |Highway & Traffic Engineering 170
02/06/2021 Wednesday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm |CE02204 |Soil Mechamc.s . 175
12:15pm-2:15pm |CE03303 |Advanced Fluid Mechanics 191
03/06/2021 Thursday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm |CE02101 El.lgmeerlng Surveying 188
12:15 pm - 2:15 pm  |MGT18402 |Disaster Management 170
07:45 am - 9:45 am CEo1414 Plain & Reinforced Concrete-II 20
04/06/2021 Friday ' ' SS03102  |Islamic Studies 184
10:00 am - 12:00 pm  |SS15303 Social Science & Professional Ethics 189
05/06/2021 Saturday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm |CE01207  |Civil Engmeerl.ng D1;awmg & Graphics 179
12:15 pm - 2:15 pm  |CE01415 Structural Engineering 164
06/06/2021 Sunday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm |CE04319 E1.1v1r0nn.1ental En'glneermg—I 193
12:15pm-2:15pm  |MATos105 |Differential Equation (Math-11) 188
10:00 am - 12:00 pm |CE02124 Engineering Geology 190
07/06/2021 Monday CE01308 |Steel Structures 12
12:15 pm - 2:15 pm :
CEo01526  |Design of Structures 150
08/06/2021 Tuesday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm |ENGo07209 |Communication Skills & Technical Writing 178
09/06/2021 Wednesday 12:15pm-2:15pm |CE01344 |Reinforced Concrete Design-I 179
10/06/2021 Thursday 12:15pm-2:15pm  |CE01309  |Structural Analysis-II 42
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